
NaturalVue®

2024 Bank
P R O G R A M

MULTIFOCAL BANK: Purchase a 75-unit bank for great savings.

PRODUCT
LEVEL ONE LEVEL TWO LEVEL THREE

Discount 
Per Box Investment Discount 

Per Box Investment Discount 
Per Box Investment

NaturalVue® (etafilcon A) 
Enhanced Multifocal 90-pack $2.00

$1,700.00
$3.00

$3,850.00
$4.00

$5,000.00
NaturalVue® (etafilcon A) 

Enhanced Sphere 90-pack $4.00 $5.00 $6.00

Eligibility / Details: Effective January 1, 2024 
Valid for current VTI Accounts only. Program discounts cannot be combined with any other program; only one discount per order applies. Program is location specific. 
Only the account location that purchases the bank program will receive the special incentive. Account may set up bank to automatically renew. No limitations as to 
number of banks purchased annually. Unused dollars may be transferred to another VTI universal bank if available and/or credited to the account. Credits for unused 
dollars are processed monthly. Prices and Programs subject to change without notice. All lens banks expire one year from purchase date. All dollars listed in USD.
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UNIVERSAL BANK: Customize your selection, discount and  
investment based on your needs. Choose from three levels with variable discounts: 

Product Units Discount Total Investment

NaturalVue® (etafilcon A) 
Enhanced Multifocal 90-pack

25 $2.00 $1,900.00
50 $3.00 $3,750.00
75 $4.00 $5,550.00


