

UNIVERSAL BANK: Customize your selection, discount and investment based on your needs. Choose from three levels with variable discounts:

PRODUCT	LEVEL ONE		LEVEL TWO		LEVEL THREE	
	Discount Per Box	Investment	Discount Per Box	Investment	Discount Per Box	Investment
NaturalVue° (etafilcon A) Enhanced Multifocal 90-pack	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$3.00	\$3,850.00	\$4.00	\$5,000.00
NaturalVue® (etafilcon A) Enhanced Sphere 90-pack	\$4.00		\$5.00		\$6.00	

MULTIFOCAL BANK: Purchase a 75-unit bank for great savings.

Product	Units	Discount	Total Investment	
NaturalVue® (etafilcon A) Enhanced Multifocal 90-pack	25	\$2.00	\$1,900.00	
	50	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	
	75	\$4.00	\$5,550.00	

Eligibility / Details: Effective January 1, 2024

Valid for current VTI Accounts only. Program discounts cannot be combined with any other program; only one discount per order applies. Program is location specific. Only the account location that purchases the bank program will receive the special incentive. Account may set up bank to automatically renew. No limitations as to number of banks purchased annually. Unused dollars may be transferred to another VTI universal bank if available and/or credited to the account. Credits for unused dollars are processed monthly. Prices and Programs subject to change without notice. All lens banks expire one year from purchase date. All dollars listed in USD.

